
Crate Racin' USA Weekly Racing Series Modified Sportsman 2020 National Points

POS CAR # DRIVER TOTAL RACES WINS TOP 5 TOP 10 WEEKS WPA NET

1 10 Scottie Hiett 547 14 8 13 14 11 49.73 49

2 28 Luke Riddle 545 20 7 18 19 11 49.55 48

3 11 Eric Hickerson 544 15 7 14 15 11 49.45 48

4 J22 Seth Johnston 539 17 4 14 17 11 49 48

5 52 Tim Staples 525 21 2 13 18 11 47.73 46

6 99 Blake Cross 523 15 11 15 11 47.55 45

7 10 Tracy Terrell 520 15 1 9 13 11 47.27 45

8 25 Jamie Gowers 516 19 1 8 15 11 46.91 43

9 10 Chuckie Gipson 512 12 4 7 8 11 46.55 41

10 D21 Bradley Qualls 511 13 5 8 9 11 46.45 40

11 1C Corey Maye 509 14 1 7 13 11 46.27 42

12 49 Cody Howard 504 14 6 12 11 45.82 42

13 67 Andy McDowell 495 13 5 10 11 45 41

14 12 Ron Bailey 492 16 5 11 11 44.73 41

15 5J Sam Hughes 483 12 7 12 12 11 43.91 40

16 11 Darren Jewell 479 13 3 10 11 43.55 41

17 21 Blake Swann 479 17 2 10 11 43.55 41

18 20 Ethan Tanner 477 11 4 8 11 43.36 35

19 92 Blaze Trull 472 12 1 8 8 11 42.91 25

20 51 Paul Poe 471 17 1 10 11 42.82 41

21 6 Josh Salisbury 467 18 1 10 11 42.45 41

22 45 Chris Yarbrough 467 11 3 8 8 10 46.7

23 33 Jordan Phillips 461 15 1 8 10 11 41.91 37

24 F1 Alan Lacy 458 11 6 11 41.64 41

25 4 Jason Byrd 452 11 6 11 11

26 44 Randy Holder 446 13 4 11

27 44 Kenneth Brown 424 10 6 8

28 T12 Tyler White 415 10 3

29 80 Michael Blakeney 407 12 6 7

30 22 Chris Hill 406 11 1 2 9

31 85 Clayton Groves 401 10 2 6

32 99jr Bobby Hickman Jr. 394 11 6 7

33 157 Derrick Bawcum 360 10 6 8

34 43 Brandon Busby 343 9 2 4

35 10 Jessie White 335 8 4

36 Z1 Lazarius Decatur 334 8 1 3

37 57 Tyler Cox 332 9 6 7

38 C21 Rex Berry 328 8 2 8 8

39 3 Chad Murray 325 9 2 7

40 15 Dewayne Littleton 304 7 2 4

41 17 Shane Burns 294 7 3 5

42 12 David Nichols 294 7 3

43 11 Robert Cogdill 287 7 2 6

44 B25 Todd Bates 286 7 5 6

45 C1 Dakota Berry 286 7 3 6 7

46 92 Jarrad Gray 286 7 1 6 5



Crate Racin' USA Weekly Racing Series Modified Sportsman 2020 National Points

47 45 Marty May 267 7 2 6

48 92 Tony Gray 266 7 3 4

49 185 Jamie Holloway 262 6 5

50 2Q Dusty Quillen 259 6 1 3

51 16 Michael Butler 251 5 3

52 9 Ryan Sawyers 250 6 2 5 6

53 Z2 Bobby Hickman  248 6 4

54 2 Ronnie Sharp 248 7 4

55 UFO Chris Howell 247 6 2 5

56 12 Rusty Duncan 228 6 5 6

57 00w Billy Wilkins 226 8 4 7

58 50 Casey Ledlow 225 6 3 5

59 5 Corey Pressley 220 5 2 3

60 0 Carlton Freeman 213 6 4

61 97 Tommy Carroll 210 5 1 2

62 0 Brian Quick 206 5 1

63 96 David Newton 206 5 1

64 S96 Sonja Newton 205 6

65 1g Oakley Gillespie 196 4 2 4 4

66 21 Adam Prescott 195 6 2 5

67 P5 Logan Phillips 190 5 4 5

68 14 Billy Hammonds 180 5 1 3

69 T25 Bryce Trull 179 4 1 3 3

70 4 Bradley Johnson 173 3 1 2

71 32 Michael Bryant 167 4 3

72 247 Wesley Cribbs 162 4 2 4

73 85 Danny Hobbs 157 4 3 4

74 23 Tommy Kizziah 146 4 1 2

75 1 Tim Parker 145 3 3 3

76 0 Mike Langford 144 3 3 3

77 11 Tyler Wood 139 3 2 3

78 50 Ty Roberts 135 4 3 3

79 H11 Chris Hickerson 134 3 1 3

80 J7 Joseph Champion 133 3 1 2

81 10 Sam Davis 131 3 1 3

82 45 Craig Hurst 131 3 3

83 20 Mike Wilkins 127 4 3

84 23jr Steven Forsythe 127 4 2

85 99 Eddie Brannon 126 3 1

86 21 Shay Miller 126 3 1 3

87 17 Brent Burns 125 3 1 3

88 46 Kevin Higgins 125 3 1

89 25 John Sands 123 4

90 98 Neil Thompson 120 4 1 2

91 14J Jamie Williams 112 3 1 1

92 23jr  Tommy Kizziah Jr. 95 3 1

93 0 Ben Davis 89 2 2
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94 16 Robert Eaton 88 2 1 2

95 50 David Kay 86 2 1

96 14 James (Jay) Whittaker 86 2 1

97 0 Christy Graves 85 2 1

98 28 Dan White 84 2 1

99 62 Jerry Baugh 84 2 2

100 25 Casey Dunavan 83 2 1

101 2 Tim Provost 82 2

102 23 Jimmy Anderson 79 2 1 1

103 121 Drew Lemmings 79 2 1 2

104 18 Johnny Horton 77 2 1 1

105 1 Mike Atkins 77 2 1 2

106 2 Chris Landwehr 76 2 2

107 112 Tyler Castle 75 2 2 2

108 s1 John Smartt 50 2 1 2 2

109 15 Shane Stephens 50 1 1 1 1

110 11 Brent Smith 50 1 1 1 1

111 5 Ashley Newman 49 1 1 1

112 0 Michael Page 47 1 1 1

113 92 Russell Chapman 46 1 1 1

114 3 Eric Gann 44 1 1

115 8 Adam Robbins 43 1 1

116 1 Derrick Price 43 1 1

117 1 Justin Wakefield 43 1 1

118 0 Ronnie Kirkpatrick 43 1 1

119 18 Kenneth Talley 43 1 1

120 1 Jeremy Owens 43 2 1

121 A7 Alex Gray 42 1 1

122 4 Heath Beard 42 1 1

123 0 Jeff Catlett 42 1 1

124 0 Matt Dunn 42 1 1

125 33 Brandon Crosby 41 2

126 42 Cale Buhler 41 1

127 19 Chris Elliott 41 1 1

128 0 Craig Hurst 41 1

129 46 Dale Stephens 41 1

130 17 Eddie Creed 41 1

131 3 Keith Coan 41 1

132 92 Punkin Sharp 41 1 1

133 57 Rex Dunn 41 1

134 0 Richard Blair 41 1

135 12 Todd McBurnett 41 1

136 0 Todd Owens 41 1

137 0 Tommy Kirkpatrick 41 1 1

138 22 Tyler Hill 41 1 1

139 2 Tyler Hurst 41 1 1

140 7 Zachary Alsbrook 41 1
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141 F1 Seth Lacy 41 1

144 3 Steve Maughan 41

145 78 Jason Clemmons 41 1

146 69 Colton Collins 41 1

147 44 Jeff Phillips 41 1

148 19 Corey Elliott 41 2

149 28 Rick Jones 39 1 1 1

150 88 Dewayne Vintson 37 1 1 1

151 85 Donny Hobbs 37 1 1 1

152 4 Jennifer Byrd 36 1 1 1

153 4w Cody Wright 35 1 1

154 11 Ricky Cothran 35 1 1


